3DC1111LP
SMD 3D Coil 11x11x3mm Low Profile
C/Severo Ochoa 33 – Parque Tecnológico de Andalucía. 29590 Campanillas. Málaga (Spain) Phone  +34 951 231 320 Fax +34 951 231 321
E-mail: info@grupopremo.com    Web  http://www.grupopremo.com
Three Axes Transponder Inductors
All rights reserved. Share, use or communication of the contents of this document not permitted without written authorisation.
1
1. Dimensions and Pad Layout

DCRx,y
(Ohm)
Max
DCRz
(Ohm)
Max
Sensitivity x,y,z
(mV/App/m)
Min
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
3DC11LP-0238J 2.38 25 125 680 500 900 50 50 40
13 11.6 3.1
3DC11LP-0247J 2.47 25 125 656 500 800 50 50 50
3DC11LP-0345J 3.45 29 125 470 400 800 60 70 55
3DC11LP-0405J 4.05 30 125 400 400 600 67 67 60
3DC11LP-0477J 4.77 30 125 340 370 600 70 96 65
3DC11LP-0491J 4.91 32 125 330 350 600 74 98 65
3DC11LP-0720J 7.20 25 125 225 330 500 84 120 72
3DC1111LP
SMD 3D Coil 11x11x3mm Low Profile
C/Severo Ochoa 33 – Parque Tecnológico de Andalucía. 29590 Campanillas. Málaga (Spain) Phone  +34 951 231 320 Fax +34 951 231 321
E-mail: info@grupopremo.com    Web  http://www.grupopremo.com